
NAME OF THE STUDENT: 

REGISTER NUMBER: 

B) Age: Qo yeays 

D) Gender: a) Female 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

a) Bachelor's 

a) Arts 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

4-85 to 100% 

4-Thoroughly 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

b) Commerce 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG) 
Student Satisfaction Survey 

Academic Year- 2013 -4 

4- Always effective 

b) Male 

1-Generally ineffective 

b) Master'sO 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 
3-70 to 84% 

EMAIL ID: 

c) Science[V d) Professional e) OtherO 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

3-Satisfactorily 

4- Regularly 

c) College Name: B.V Aaju collage 

opportunities for students. 

emotional growth. 

4- Significantly 

) Transgender 

) MPhi 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

3- Very good 

3-Often 

2-55 to 69% 

2- Poorly 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

4- Excellent 

3-Sometimes effective 

0-Very poor communication 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

-Always fair 3-Usually fair 2- Sometimes unfair 
6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

7-Every time 3-Usually 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

d) Doctorate 

2-Sometimes 

VYes 

3-Very well 2- Moderately 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

1-Fair 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, fleld visit 

1- Rarely 

1-Usually unfair 

e) Other O 

0-Won't teach at all 

1- Rarely 

No 

0-Poor 

1-Marginally 

0-Unfair 

8. The teaching and mentoring process In your institutlon facilitates you in cognitive, soclal and 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0- Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 

4� Strongly agree 

outcomes. 

^-Every time 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 

LA-Every time 

g-Agree 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

0-I don't have a mentor 

*4- Fully 

3-Usually 

Every time 3-Usually 

4Every time 

3-Usualy 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

3-Usually 

4-Strongly agree 3-Agree 

2-Neutral 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 
y-Reasonably 

4- Above 90% 

b) 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

4-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

h-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

Strongly agree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

2- Partialy 

3-70-89% 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

3-Agree 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

2-Neutral 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

Jeaubig 

1- Disagree o- Strongly disagree 

2-Some what 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

2- Neutral 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your 

2-Some what 

y-50- 69% 

1-Rarely 

1- Disagree 

a) iMk thee uge souS 

2- Neutral 

1-Rarely 

1-Slightly 

Strongly agree 3-Agree 0- Strongly disagree 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

1- Rarely 

1- Disagree 

1- Rarely 

1-Very little 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

do ve 
extelleut. 

1-Very little 

1- Disagree 

-Never 

0-Never 

0-Unable to 

institute is very good. 

0-Never 

0-Strongly disagree 

lbe cause 

0- Not at all 

1-30� 49% 0- Below 29% 

0-Not at all 

21. Give three observation / suggestions to Improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 
institution. 

0- Strongly disagree 

now 

Signatur» of fhe student 

He 

to make you ready for the world of work. 



B) Age: | 

NAME OF THE STUDENT: G-Ve nnela 
REGISTER NUMBER: +26t 

D) Gender: a) Female 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this suvey 

a) Bachelor's [ 

a) Arts 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG) 

Student Satisfaction Survey 
Academic Year -

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

b) Commerce 

1-Generally ineffective 

b) Male 

Excellent 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

b) Master's 

3-70 to 84% 

EMAIL ID: 8edamvennela 7 Jina|coh 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

h-85 to 100% 

opportunities for students. 

-Regularly 

c) College Name: B"V RajU cCollede 

c) Science[ 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

emotional growth. 

4- Significantly 

4-Thoroughly g-Satisfactorily 2- Poorly 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 
M-Always effective 

c) Transgender] 

3-Often 

c) MPhil 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

3-Very good 

2-55 to 69% 

B Very well 

5. Fainess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 
A- Always fair 3-Usually fair 

0- Very poor communication 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 
d-Every time 3-Usually 

2-Good 

2-Sometimes unfair 

d) Doctorate 

2- Sometimes 

1- Indifferently 0- Won't teach at all 

d) Professional e) Other 

1-30 to 54% 

2-Moderately 

2-Just satisfactorily 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-Fair 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, fleld visit 

e) Other O 

0-Below 30% 

1-Usually unfair 

1-Rarely 

No 

1- Rarely 

0-Poor 

1- Marginally 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 

3- Sometimes effective 



9. Th¹ institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
ñ-Strongly agree 

outcomes. 

A-Every time 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 

4- Every time 

4- Every time 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

0-I don't have a mentor 

3-Agree 

4- Fully 

3-Usually 

4-Every time 

c 

-Usually 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

3-Usually 

3- Reasonably 

-Strongly agree 3-Agree 

3-Usually 

W-Strongly agree 

2- Neutral 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

b) Povlde 

e-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcom� them. 

Ghive 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

3-70-89% 

Ocasionally/Sometimes 

4-To a great extent -Moderate 2- Some what 

Partially 

3-Agree 

1- Disagree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

2-Neutral 

moze 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

comPitet iVe 

2-Some what 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

a) TÖt to commUnjcate 

1-Rarely 

2-50- 69% 

1-Rarely 

1- Disagree 

2- Neutral 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

- Strongly agree 3- Agree 2-Neutral 1- Disagree 0- Strongly disagree 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

1- Rarely 

1-Slightly 

infOSation 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

v-Rarely 

19. What percentage of teachers use lCT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
W-Above 90% 

1-Very little 

0-Strongly disagree 

1-Very little 

1- Disagree 

0-Never 

0-Never 

nfO~hatio n 

0-Unable to 

0- Strongly disagree 

21. Give three observation / suggestions to Improve the overall teaching � learning experience in your 
institution. 

0-Never 

0- Strongly disagree 

0- Not at all 

0- Not at all 

1-30- 49% 0- Below 29% 

to &tdent 
and 

telgu fod telujU medium scho 
fO8 hldhc catio 
k No wleje. 

Signature of the student 

G:Vennela 

to make you ready for the world of work. 



NAME OF THE STUDENT: 

B) Age: t 

D) Gender: a) Female 

REGISTER NUMBER: RT82 a31nk 90rEMAIL ID: P»ilafpraisegmail tom 
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

a) Bachelor's 

a) Arts 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

b) Master's 

4-Thoroughly 

1-Generally ineffective 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

b) Commerce 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG) 
Student Satisfaction Survey 
Academic Year -

<Excellent 

ais. 

b) Male O 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

t-85 to 100% 3-70 to 84% 

opportunities for students. 

A- Regularly 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

3- Satisfactorily 2- Poorly 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

q college Name: V Raju Colloe 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

emotional growth. 

4- Significantly 

c) Transgender 

c) MPhil 

3-Very good 

3-Often 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

2- Good 

2-55 to 69% 

c) ScienceV d) Professional e) Other 

3-Sometimes effective 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

Always fair 3-Usually fair 2-Sometimes unfair 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

4-Every time 3-Usually 

0-Very poor communication 

d) Doctorate 

1-Indifferently 

2- Sometimes 

4-Very well 2-Moderately 

Yes 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

1-Fair 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting Internship, student exchange, fleld visit 

1- Rarely 

e) Other D 

1-Usually unfair 

No 

0- Won't teach at all 

0-Poor 

1- Rarely 

1-Marginally 

8. The teaching and mentorlng process in your Institution faclitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0- Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 

4-Always effective 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
A- Strongly agree 

outcomes. 

A-Every time 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competenies, course outcomes and programme 

0-I don't havea mentor 

3- Agree 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 
4- Every time 3-Usualy 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

4- Fully 

3-Usually 

4-Every time 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 
4- Every time 3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

3- Reasonably 

A-Strongly agree 

c) 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

A-Strongly agree 3-Agree 

3-Usually 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

4-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

2-Neutral 

4-Strongly agree 

A-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

3-Agree 

b) provide 

w Partially 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

3-70-89% 

2-Neutral 

X-Agree 

1- Disagree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes J<Rarely 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

mor 

2-Some what 

2-Neutral 

ives Copatiative 

2-Some what 

1- Rarely 

1- Slightly 

1- Disagree 

2-50- 69% 

1- Rarely 

2-Neutral 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 
to make you ready for the world of work. 

.1-Very little 

1- Disagree 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

eKar 

o- Strongly disagree 

0-Never 

1-Very little 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
4- Above 90% 

0-Never 

O-Unable to 

1- Disagree 

0-Never 

0- Strongly disagree 

0- Strongly disagree 
21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 

institution. 

0-Not at all 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

1-30 � 49% 0- Below 29% 

-to Cormmonicali toleluqu for talugu 
intomalto to studoot highy uctn 

Pndomalion an d iehon knowe dae. 

mediem studeils 

Signature of the student 

. 



REGISTER NUMBER: 
NAME OF THE STUDENT: SUma 

B) Age: |9 
D) Gender: a) Female 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

233||7/6AO65 

4-Thoroughly 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

a) Bachelor's b) Master'sO 

V4- Always effective 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY (UG) 

Student Satisfaction Survey 
Academic Year 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

a) Arts b) Commerce 

4- Excellent 

b) Male 

1-Generally ineffective 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

4-85 to 100% 3-70 to 84% 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

-Satisfactorily 

c) Science e) Other 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

4-Regularly 

EMAIL ID:Ssi30429 

4-Every time 3-Usually 

emotional growth. 

4- Significantly 

c) College Name: Bv.Ra ju 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

opportunities for students. 

c) Transgender 

c) MPhi 

3-Usually fair 

3-Often 

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

3-Very good 

2-55 to 69% 

2- Poorly 

3- Sometimes effective 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

Ja- Always fair 

4-Very well 

0- Very poor communication 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

2-Sometimes unfair 

d) Doctorate 

2-Sometimes 

d) Professional 

2-Moderately 

1-30 to 54% 

JYes 

2 -Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-Fair 

2-Just satisfactorily 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, fleld visit 

1- Rarely 

0-Below 30% 

1-Usually unfair 

0-Won't teach at all 

1- Rarely 

No 

e) Other 

1- Marginally 

0-Poor 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution faciltates you in cognitive, soclal and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0- Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
4-Strongly agree 

4- Every time 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 
outcomes. 

- Every time 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

3-Agree 

0-I don't have a mentor 

4-Fully 

3-Usually 

4-Every time 

4-Usualy 
12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

4-Every time 3-Usually 20ccasionally/Sometimes 

3-Reasonably 

2- Neutral 

3-Usually 

4- Strongly agree 3-Agree 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

4-To a great extent 

c) 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

4 -Strongly agree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

institution. 

1- Disagree 

Partially 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

B-Moderate 

2- Neutral 

4-Agree 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

4-To a great extent 3- Moderate 2- Some what 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD 
h- Above 90% 3-70- 89% 2- 50- 69% 

2-Neutral 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning. participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

1-Rarely 

1-Slightly 

2- Some what 1- Very little 

2- Neutral 

1- Rarely 

1- Disagree 

a) GiNe mle Paial Gmple 
b) PcNou mle ntaficn 

0- Strongly disagree 

A-Strongly agree 3- Agree 0- Strongly disagree 

18. Eforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institute is very good. 

í-Rarely 0-Never 

1- Disagree 

O-Never 

0-Never 

0-Unable to 

1- Disagree 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

1- Very little 0- Not at all 

projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
1-30- 49% 0- Below 29% 

21. Glve three obsevation / suggestlons to Improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 

0- Strongly disagree 

Signature of the student 

to make you ready for the world of work. 



B) Age: 22 

NAME OF THE STUDENT:K. MOwMuka 
REGISTER NUMBER: 2.3853220l1 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

D) Gender: a) Female v b) Male 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

a) Bachelor's b) Master's 

wThoroughly 

DEPARTMENT OF M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 
NAAC - Student Satisfaction Survey 

Academic Year -202 3-2D24y 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

a) Arts b) Commerce 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

v- Always effective 

1-Generally ineffective 

VISHNUPUR:BHIMAVARAM 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

4 85 to 100% 3-70 to 84% 

3-Satisfactorily 

EMAIL ID: moonivakantamani o2 @gmail. com 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

4- Regularly 

c) College Name: B.V Rasu Colle qe 

3-Very good 

Always fair 3-Usually fair 

opportunities for students. 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

emotional growth. 

) Transgender 

c) MPhil 

8-Often 

c) Science 

2-55 to 69% 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

4- Excellent 

3-Sometimes effective 

4-Significantly 3Very well 

2- Poorly 

0-Very poor communication 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

A Every time 3-Usually 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

2- Sometimes unfair 

d) Doctorate 

2-Sometimes 

MYes 

2-Moderately 

d) Professional e) Other 

1-30 to 54% 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-Fair 

2-Just satisfactorily 

7. The institute takes actíve interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 

1-Rarely 

ONo 

e) Other 

0-Below 30% 

1-Usually unfair 

0- Won't teach at all 

1-Rarely 

1-Marginally 

0-Poor 

8. The teaching and mentaring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
4-Strongly agree 

gEvery time 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 

outcomes. 

A-Every time 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 
0-1 don't have a mentor 

A-Every time 

Agree 

Fully 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

A-Every time 

2-Neutral 

c) 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 
3-Reasonably 

b) 

3-Usualy 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcomne them. 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-Disagree 0- Strongly disagree 

2- Partially 

4-Strongly agree Agree 2-Neutral 

-Toa great extent 3-Moderate 

4-Above 90% 

4-Strongly agree B-Agree 
17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

Kstrongly, agree 3-Agree 

2- Some what 

4-To a great extent -Moderate 2-Some what 

1-Rarely 

1-Disagree 

1-Rarely 

1-Slightly 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

2-Neutral 1- Disagree 

2-Neutral 

1-Rarely 

1-Very little 

0-Never 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

0-Never 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

to make you ready for the world of work. 

1-30- 49% 

1-Disagree 

0-Unable to 

0-Never 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

W-70-89% 2-50-69% 0-Below 29% 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

1-Very little 0-Not at all 

0-Strongly disagree 

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 

institution. 

0-Strongly disagree 

KMsknt 



NAME OF THE STUDENT: K- (aKshmi sai STn 
REGISTER NUMBER: Q385333013 

B) Age: al 

D) Gender: a) Female 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey AYes 

a) Bachelor's 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

KThoroughly 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM DEPARTMENT OF M.SC. CHEMISTXY 
NAAC- Student Satisfaction Survey 

Academic Year- aoa3-a0a4 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

a) Arts b) Commerce 

-Always effective 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

1-Generally ineffective 

b) Male 

b) Master's 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

4-85 to 100% 70 to 849% 

EMAIL ID: (aKshmiSaisrisSS Qgmail com 

e) Other 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

3-Satisfactorily 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

opportunities for students. 

4- Regularly 

c) College Name: B:V-Raju colege 

Every time 3-Usually 

emotional growth. 
4- Significantly 

) Transgender 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

c) MPhi 

Very good 

often 

) ScienceA d) Professional 

2-55 to 69% 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 
4- Excellent 

2- Poorly 

3-Sometimes effective 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

K- Always fair 

0- Very poor communication 

3-Usually fair 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

d) Doctorate 

2- Sometimes unfair 

2-Sometimes 

Very well 2-Moderately 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-Fair 

7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 

1-Rarely 

e) Other 

0-Won't teach at all 

1-Rarely 

No 

1-Usually unfair 0-Unfair 

0-Poor 

1-Marginally 

8. The teaching and mentaring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to lean and grow. 
4-Strongly agree 

outcomes. 

10. Teachers inform you atbout your expected competencies, course outcomes and progcanme 

Every time 

Every time 
0-1 don't have a mentor 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assiged task to you. 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/sometimes 

Aree 

A-Fully 

3-Usualy 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

4-Every time 

2-Neuttal 

Every time 3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

c) 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right levet of challenges. 
3-Reasonably 

Usually 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

Strongly agree 

1-Disagree 0 Strongly disagree 

2-Partially 

4- Strongly agree Agree 2-Neutral 

4-To a great extent KModerate 2-Some what 

3-Agree 

institution. 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

1-Rarely 

2-Neutral 

4-To a great extent aModerate 2-Some what 

3-Agree 

1-Slightly 

1-Disagree 

1-Rarely 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

1-Very little 

1-Disagree 

1-Very little 

1-30-49% 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 
KStrongly agre 

0- Never 

0-Never 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, lite skills and employability skills 
to make you ready for the world of work. 

2-Neutral 1-Disagree 

0Unable to 

0Never 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
4-Above 90% 10-89% 2-50-69% 0-Below 29% 

b) ohich co hele fut to imrove oUY Kouledge 

0-Strongly disogree 

0-Not at all 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experiernce in your 
0-Strongly disagree 

a) 2t 1s a good 0zp0Tience of eYning di ffnet thinqs beyond tho academics 

K (akshmi Sai Sri 
Signature of the student 



NAME OF THE STUDENT: 

REGISTER NUMBER: 

B) Age: 22 

D) Gender: a) Female 

a) Bachelor's 

a) Arts 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

4-Thoroughly 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

Bodanke Jayalkala 
228SSIDS 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

1-Generally ineffective 

V4-Excellent 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

Student Satisfaction Survey 
Academic Year-2023-24 

b) Male 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

b) Master's V 

b) Commerce 

-Regulaly 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

A-85 to 100% 3-70 to 84% 

ENJAIL ID: 

emotional growth. 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

V- Every time 3-Usually 

4-Significantly 

opportunities for students. 

c) College Name: 

e) Other[v 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

w-Always effective 

3-Very good 

. 3-Often 

c) Transgender 

B-Satisfactorily 2- Poorly 

c) MPhi d) Doctorate 

c) ScienceO d) Professional 

2-55 to 69% 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

yakala o97@gmal-Com 

3-Sometimes effective 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

0-Very poor communication 

2-Good 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 
A-Always fair 3-Usually fair 2- Sometimes unfair 

eaRaju codege 

1- Indifferently 

2-Sometimes 

-Very well 2-Moderately 

Yes 

1-Fair 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 

1-Rarely 

1-Usually unfair 

e) Other O 

0-Won't teach at all 

1- Rarely 

No 

1-Marginally 

0- Poor 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
yStrongly agree 

outcomes. 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 

4-Every time 

4-Every time 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

3-Agree 

0-I don't have a mentor 

wFuly 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 

Usually 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

V4-Every time 3-Usually 

Every time 3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

u-Stronly agree 

2-Neutral 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 
3-Reasonably 

c 

gTo a great extent 3-Moderate 

-Above 90% 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

b) 

institution. 

1- Disagree 

3-Agree 

2-Partially 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 
improvement of the teaching learning process. 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

4-Strongly agree J-Agree 2-Neutral 0- Strongly disagree 

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

3-70-89% 

4-To a great extent -Moderate 2-Some what 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

2-Some what 

3-Agree 

2-Neutral 

1- Rarely 

1-Slightly 

1- Disagree 

2-50-69% 

0- Strongly disagree 

1-Very little 

2- Neutral 

1- Disagree 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

to make you ready for the world of work. 

0-Never 

1-Very little 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

0-Never 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

0-Unable to 

0-Never 

1-Disagree 

0-Not at all 

0-Strongly disagree 

4-Strongly agree 0-Strongly disagree 

21. Give three observation /suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 

0-Not at all 

1-30- 49% 0- Below 29% 

» D an too hafpey fo Completing mastery in SNes 

Signature of the student 



B) Age: 22 

NAME OF THE STUDENT: G lalith 
REGISTER NUMBER: 92853lo29 

D) Gender: a) Female D b) Male 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

A-Thoroughly 

4-Always effective 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

a) Bachelor's b) Master's 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

a) Arts b) Commerce 

1-Generally ineffective 

4-Excellent 

Student Satisfaction Survey 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

Academic Year- 2023-24 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

4-85 to 100% 3-70 to 84% 

4-Every time 

c) ScienceD d) Professional e) Other 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

A-Regularly 

Adithy a vQsma 

3-Satisfactorily 

EMAIL ID: (alithvavaG66@g mailcomn 

emotional growth. 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

opportunities for students. 

A-Significantly 

-Usually 

c) College Name: BV RATU Co llege 

6-Very good 

c) Transgender 

c) MPhi d) Doctorate 

3-Often 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

2-55 to 69% 

2-Poorly 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

3-Sometimes effective 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

0-Very poor communication 

Always fair 3-Usually fair 2-Sometimes unfair 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

2-Sometimes 

1-Fair 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

3-Very well 2-Moderately 

Yes 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 

1-Rarely 

1-Usually unfair 

No 

e) Other D 

0-Won't teach at all 

1-Rarely 

1-Marginally 

0- Poor 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at al 

learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
1-Disagree 0- Strongly disagree 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 
-Strongly agree 3-Agree 

outcomes. 

4- Every time 

4-Every time 

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

0-I don't have a mentor 

sFuly 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 

4-Every time 

-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 

-Every time 3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

-Usually 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 

.sTo a great extent 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 

2-Neutral 

3-Reasonably 

4-Above 90% 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

improvement of the teaching learning process. 

Usually 

b) 

c) 

sAstrongly: 
institution. 

2-Partially 

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 

agree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1-Rarely 

-Strongly agree 3-Agree 
16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 
3-Moderate 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 

A-To a great extent 3-Moderate 2-Some what 

2-Neutral 

3-Agree 

2-Some what 

1-Slightly 

1-Rarely 

2-Neutral 

1- Disagree 

A Strongly agree 3-Agree 0- Strongly disagree 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 

2-50- 69% 

1-Very little 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 
2-Neutral 

1- Disagree 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
.-70-89% 1-30-49% 0-Below 29% 

0-Never 

1-Very little 

0-Never 

1- Disagree 

a) Harpy to be a Past oe sVES 

0-Unable to 

0-Never 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

0-Not at all 

21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching -learning experience in your 

0-Strongly disagree 

Signature of the studeht 

to make you ready for the world of work. 



B) Age: 23 

D) Gender: a) Female 

NAME OF THE STUDENT: Bunga 
REGISTER NUMBER: 2\8535oil 

a) Bachelor's 

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey 

85 to 100% 

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 

yAlways effective 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 

a) Arts b) Commerce 

1-Generally ineffective 

GExcellent 

Student Satisfaction Survey 
Academic Year- 2023-24 

b) Male 

VISHNUPUR::BHIMAVARAM 

b) Master's V 

3-70 to 84% 

DEPARTMENT OF MCA 

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 

3-Satisfactorily 

u- Regularly 

DAIL D:Seaa Ruugoa@gmailcom 

e) Other 

Following are questions for Offline student satisfaction survey regarding teaching 
learning process. Please choose the most appropriate one. 

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 

WThoroughly 

VA-Every time 3-Usually 

emotional growth. 

c) College Name: 

opportunities for students. 

4-Significantly 

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 

3-Very good 

) Transgender 

c) MPhi 

3-Often 

c) Science 

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 

2-55 to 69% 

2-Poorly 

3-Sometimes effective 

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers 

0-Very poor communication 

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? 

.4-Always fair LUsual fair 2-Sometimes unfair 

2-Good 

1-Indifferently 

d) Doctorate 

2-Sometimes 

d) Professional 

2-Moderately 

VYes 

1-Fair 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

1-30 to 54% 0-Below 30% 

2-Just satisfactorily 

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit 

1- Rarely 

1-Usualy unfair 

0-Won't teach at all 

1-Rarely 

No 

e) Other D 

0- Poor 

1-Marginally 

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and 

0-Unfair 

0-Never 

0-Never 

0-Not at all 



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 
wStrongtly agree 1-Disagree 0- Strongly disagree 

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme 
outcomes. 

-Every time 
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. 

Every time 
0-I don't have a mentor 

4-Fully 

3-Agree 

-Every time 

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 
Every time 3-Usually 

3-Usually 2-Occasionally/Sometimes 1- Rarely 

3-Usually 

VA-Strongly agree 

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. 
3-Reasonably 

b) 

c) 

2-Neutral 

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. 
3-Usually 

4-Above 90% 

4-To a great extent 3-Moderate 

sstrongly agree 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 

4-Strongly agree -Agree 2-Neutral 

AToa great extent 3-Moderate 

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. 
3-Agree 

2-Partially 

2-Occasionally/Sometimes 
15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality 
improvement of the teaching learning process. 

3-Agree 

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative 
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 

2-Some what 1-Very little 

2-Neutral 

1-Slightly 

1-Disagree 

2-Some what 

1- Rarely 

1- Rarely 

1-Disagree 

2-Neutral 

1- Rarely 

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills 
to make you ready for the world of work. 

1-Very little 

1-30- 49% 

0- Never 

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. 

0-Never 

1-Disagree 

0-Unable to 

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 
8-70-89% 2-50- 69% 

0-Never 

0-Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

0- Strongly disagree 

0-Not at all 

0-Below 29% 

21. Give three observation/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning experience in your 
institution. 

0-Strongly disagree 

Rskefeg 
Signature of the student 






